



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

BENCH AT AURANGABAD

40 WRIT PETITION NO. 2087 OF 2016

YUVRAJ SANTRAO BHOLE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3013 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3009 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3011 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 4198 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3006 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3005 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3018 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 4197 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3008 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3010 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 4202 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 4201 OF 2016



WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3016 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 4199 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3014 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3015 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 4200 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 2089 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 2091 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 2096 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3012 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 4203 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3007 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3017 OF 2016

...

Mr. N.P. Patil Jamalpurkar Advocate for Petitioner.
Mr. N.S. Tekale, A.G.P. for Resp. Nos. 1 to 6.

...

**CORAM: SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.**

DATE : 26th FEBRUARY 2024



ORDER :

. Learned Advocate for respondent No.7 is absent. On the request of learned AGP, as a last chance, stand over to 22nd March 2024. No adjournment would be granted on that date.

[S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE

asb/FEB24